QDRC ROUND 6
N SUPER STREET Elimination Results - 12/0CT/2014

CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/i ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

suniin: ROUND 1 Fi3
4238 S/ST 1 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC LS2 101 11.09 11.386 11442
3636 S/ST 10 STEVE WILSON SUNNYBANK HILLS QLPTORANA 350 127 11,50 11.820 11649
3023 S/ST 19 DAVID OLSEN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308 034 1295 12918 104.74
2111 S/ST ¢ CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 foul -.098 11.44 11.441 117.11
5561 S/ST 1z JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV 015 11.60 11.602 120.66
4672 S/ST 2 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD SS UTE LSt 008 11.20 11.183 122.41
5675 S/ST 15 BEN DREYER 67 CAMARO .051 11.82 11.859 115.48

4404 S/ST s MORGAN WHITING TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA 400 CHEV  foul -.048 11.27 11.250 120.08

4740 S/ST s NICHOLAS SMITH 106 11.45 11,321 120.06
5151 S/ST 1z PARRY GEORGIS GEMINI WAGON 13B foul -.146 12.45 12.331 112.02
4700 S/ST 3 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 015 11.26 11.325 112,12
3559 S/ST 13 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA 350 CHEV 089 11.62 11.666 115.93
3080 S/ST 4+ ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE 326 051  11.38 11.382 110.42
5610 S/ST 14 ROB WORTEL MUNRUBEN QLD HK PREMIER 355 055 11.60 11.647 116.23
4536 S/ST 1 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 030 1196 11,959 111.01
5732 S/ST ¢ ADAM FLETCHER SPRING CREEK QLD VN COMMODORE355 087 11,32 11.281 120.84
4863 S/ST 7 ]ASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE 383 CHEV .024 11.40 11.403 120.13
Single

”S/ST 18 PARRY GEORGIS GEMINI WAGON 13B 065 1220 12.250 112.39

4863 S/ST 7 ]ASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE 383 CHEV 059  11.39 11.348 118.68
2111 S/ST 9 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 124  11.42 11.510 107.38
3636 S/ST 10 STEVE WILSON SUNNYBANK HILLS QLDTORANA 350 215 11.50 11.833 117.71
3023 S/ST 19 DAVID OLSEN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308 .086 12.88 12.898 104.44
4740 S/ST s NICHOLAS SMITH 020 11.35 11.346 113.62
4536 S5/ST 16 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 012 11.86 11.914 108.25
4404 S/ST 5 MORGANWHITING TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA 400 CHEV 154 11.19 11.255 119.90
4238 S/ST 1 LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC LS2 .058 11.05 11.124 121.03
5561 S/ST 12 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV 11 11.55 11.624 120.20
3080 S/ST 4 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE 326 048 11.31 11.751 102.39
5675 S/ST 15 BEN DREYER 67 CAMARO 073 11.82 12.239 112.22
5732 S/ST s ADAMFLETCHER SPRING CREEK QLD VN COMMODORE355 024 11.22 11.302 * 120.94
5599 S/ST 1 MICHAEL ARNOLD MUNRUBEN FOREST QDDFALCON 351 foul -.045 11.91 11.840 113.89
5610 S/ST 14 ROB WORTEL MUNRUBEN QLD HK PREMIER 355 .044 11.60 11.659 115.88
4700 S/ST 3 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 104 11.22 11.210 120.63

4672 S/ST 2 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD SS UTE Lst 036 11.20 11.246 114.83
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2 ROUND 3:::

S/IST 13
S/IST
S/IST 12
S/ST 3
S/ST 15
S/IST 13
SIST 1
SIST 2
S/ST 1
S/IST 5
S/IST 17
S/IST 18
Single
S/IST 1
S/IST 7
S/ST 10
S/ST ¢
S/IST 16
S/IST 4

:: FINALS

S/IST 16
S/ST 19

JOHN ARCIDIACONO
CARL GRADING
JAY ALLEN

ANDREW STATHIS
BEN DREYER

JOHN ARCIDIACONO
LUCAS HOLZ

DARYL WILLIAMS
ROB WORTEL

MORGAN WHITING
MICHAEL ARNOLD
PARRY GEORGIS
DAVID OLSEN
JASON COCKING

STEVE WILSON
NICHOLAS SMITH

MITCHELL BAUER
ROBERT WINTERBURN

MITCHELL BAUER
DAVID OLSEN

ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA

BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY
PETRIE LC TORANA
EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS

67 CAMARO

ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA
SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC

CAPALABA QLD SS UTE
MUNRUBEN QLD HK PREMIER

TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA

MUNRUBEN FOREST QUDFALCON

GEMINI WAGON

RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE

CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE

SUNNYBANK HILLS QLPTORANA

LOWOOD QLD TORANA
DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE

LOWOOD QLD TORANA
RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE

350 CHEV
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350 CHEV
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400 CHEV
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13B
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383 CHEV
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007
035

.034
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foul -.146
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11.065
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13.214
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11.515
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11.315
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121.95

117.49
111.36

114.03
122.86




QDRC ROUND 6
- JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elzmmatzon Results

IZIOCT/201 4

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR REACTION

D71

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flﬁl

#::ROUND 1 ::

99
5694

2616
4482

1005
1616

8009
2680

1787
5820

2589
4976

4540
2051

AI]D
C/1D

A/ID
B/ID

A/ID
B/JD

B/ID
A/ID

B/ID
B/ID

A/ID
A/ID

A/ID
B/ID

3
13

9

CALEB OBERG EAST IPSWICH QLD
KYLE MAGNER YATALA

ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS
CHLOE RAMSAY

DYLAN LEO JIMBOOMBA

MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD

JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA
RILEY HODGSON DEEBING HTS QLD

TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA
MAELLA WARD NEW BEITH QLD

TIM BARRON MARSDEN QLD
EDAN WARD MT NATHAN
DALE DUFFY GOODNA
SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE

HALFSCALE OUTLAW 043
JUNIOR DRAGSTER .090
JUNIOR DRAGSTER210 079

172
JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 075
1D 5HP .082
JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP .091

144
JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 118
ID foul -002
ID 478CC .078
JUNIOR DRAGSTERPUREPOWER .057
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 062
VISONS ]D d11

7.93
12.30

8.10
13.50

8.00
9.16

10.78
8.06

9.04
8.63

8.26
8.01

8.03
8.80

7.974
12.178

8.164
13.614

8.023
9.096

10.793
8.080

8.960
8.594

8.242
7.973

1005
8009

2680
5694

5820
1616

2589
2616

4976
2051

4540
1787

"2589'

99

1005
5694

2616
2051

A/D
B/ID

A/ID
Cc/1D

B/ID
B/JD

A/D
A/ID

A/ID
B/ID

A/D
B/JD

A/ID
A/ID

A/ID
C/ID

A/ID
B/JD

5
14

10

7
5

13

CALEB OBERG EAST IPSWICH QLD
CHLOE RAMSAY

DYLAN LEO JIMBOOMBA
JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA

RILEY HODGSON DEEBING HTS QLD
KYLE MAGNER YATALA

MAELLA WARD NEW BEITH QLD

MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD

TIM BARRON MARSDEN QLD
ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS
EDAN WARD MT NATHAN
SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE
DALE DUFFY GOODNA

TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA

TIM BARRON

MARSDEN QLD

CALEB OBERG EAST IPSWICH QLD
DYLAN LEO JIMBOOMBA

KYLE MAGNER YATALA

ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS
SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE

HALFSCALE OUTLAW 089
foul -.155

JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 064
JUNIOR DRAGSTERBHP 063
124

JUNIOR DRAGSTER 035
JD .024
D 5HP 025
JD 478CC .039
JUNIOR DRAGSTER210 144
JUNIOR DRAGSTERPUREPOWER 091
VISONS JD 118
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 038
JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 199

D 478CC 075
HALFSCALE OUTLAW .032
JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE -012
JUNIOR DRAGSTER foul -.028
JUNIOR DRAGSTER210 137
VISONS JD foul -018

7.94
13.58

7.98
10.76

8.05
12.15

8.55
9.05

8.26
8.13

7.95
8.80

8.03
8.94
8.26

8.01

8.03
1213

8.15
8.83

13.650

8.204
10.734

8.091
12.148

8.593
9.095

8.346
8.205

7.996
8.876

8.077
8.913
8.276

7.988

8.069
12.286

8.304
8.898




8009 B/ID 12 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP 102 10.68 10.934 56.97

5820 B/JD s MAELLA WARD NEW BEITH QLD D 496 857 8585 76.90
2680 A/JD 4 RILEY HODGSON DEEBING HTS QLD 095 8.08 8.109 79.26
4482 B/ID 14 CHLOERAMSAY 248  13.58 13.641 47.58
1787 B/JD 10 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S .021 8.89 8.900 7296
4976 A/ID 1+ EDAN WARD MT NATHAN JUNIOR DRAGSTERPUREPOWER 140 797 7986 85.75
4540 A/JID 2 DALE DUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 097 8.05 8.047 81.53
1616 B/JD 1 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD  JD 5HP foul -024 9.07 9.152 71.39
G FINALS 0 it :
A/ID 2 DALE DUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 026 8.057 79.40

2589 A/ID 7 TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD D 478CC 069 8.26 8.264 78.91



QDRC ROUND 6

12/0CT/2014
Compulink StarTrak

SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR REACTION  D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

sunniin ROUND 16 S
5525 SS/A s WAYNE HEIT 272 8.98 9.068 147.07
2456 SS/AA 18 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE 1967 CAMARO 406 foul -022 10.10 10.089 136.52
3086 SS/A 16 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW FORD ESCORT 347 WIN 007 9.84 9.881 134.71
1546 SS/A 4+ TONY WHYATT BRASSALL VS COMMODORE 400CHEV 031 8.81 8784 14596
3150 SS/A 7 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557 BBF 027 9.14 9.259 128.66
2029 SS/A 1 JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK CHEV CAMARO 572 foul -017 10.12 9.963 136.94
1360 SS/A 17 MANDY PUKIS GREENBANK VC VALIANT 360 218 10,05 10.073 133.43
5702 SS/AA 5 FABIAN ROMANIN 134 9.09 9.683 148.25
5048 SS/AA 10 GEOFF ARNOTT HIGHLAND PARK ~ CHEVROLET CAMAR{EV 410CI -255 933 9346 145.20
62 SS/AA 2 CHRIS HEIT foul LB3A  10.73 10.942 12545
4641 SS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE HOLDEN STATESMSBC 412 045 840 8.400 162.25
513 SS/A 15 GEOGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH  COROLLA 383 023 972 9.693 138.48
1542 SS/A 1 NEILMAXWELL BEENLEIGH PONTIAC GTO 632 053 7.36 7.409 187.68
3063 SS/A 13 DARREN DOEBLIEN  DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438 Cl 031 947 9.550 143.43
1430 SS/A  u  MICK BRISKEY 70 CHEVY NOVA 107 9.50 9.583 141.16
5863 SS/AA 2 BEN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD HILUX 362 016 10.70 10.983 111.25
4232 SS/AA s  GARY SMITH CHRYSLER NEON 410 051 9.38 9.427 13641
2504 SS/BB 21 ANDREW ROBINSON .190 8.95 9.482 136.57
2819 SS/AA = TONY GRAY 093 10.22 10.413 124.81
4209 SS/A s ASHLEY DUBBELMAN foul -.004 9.19 9.177 148.04
1143 SS/AA 14 STEVE MC KENZIE 078 9.54 9572 143.28
2361 SS/A 2 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS  HOLDEN CALIBRA BBC 582 CU .205 8.20 8.247 166.93
anmiiini ROUND 2 56 E

3086 SS/A 16 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW FORD ESCORT 347 WIN 045 9.82 9.848 136.43
4641 SS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE HOLDEN STATESMSBQ 412 foul -.091 8.35 8.367 163.33
2029 SS/A 19 JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK CHEV CAMARO 572 .147 996 10.018 137.15
5525 SS/A s WAYNE HEIT 071 8.98 9.120 146.99
5048 SS/AA 1 GEOFF ARNOTT HIGHLAND PARK ~ CHEVROLET CAMAR{EV 410CI 123 933 9.469 136.57
5863 SS/AA 2 BEN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD HILUX 362 454 10.70 10.855 125.04
1542 SS/A 1 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH PONTIACGTO 632 087 7.37 7.388 187.73
1143 SS/AA 14+ STEVE MC KENZIE 280 9.54 9.400 144.41
2456 SS/AA 13 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE 1967 CAMARO 406 .081 10,08 10.138 136.37
5702 SS/AA 5 FABIAN ROMANIN 458  9.09 9.225 148.85
4232 SS/AA o GARY SMITH CHRYSLER NEON 410 012 9.40 9.298 144.67
62 SS/AA 2 CHRIS HEIT foul 10.70 .000

3063 SS/A 13 DARREN DOEBLIEN  DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438 Ci 014 953 9.546 140.59



1430 SS/A 11 MICK BRISKEY
1546 SS/A 4+ TONY WHYATT BRASSALL
1360 SS/A 17 MANDY PUKIS GREENBANK
3150 SS/A 7 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD
2819 SS/AA 2 TONY GRAY
2361 SS/A 2 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS
2504 SS/BB 21 ANDREW ROBINSON
2 ROUND 3

SS/A 13 DARREN DOEBLIEN DINMORE QLD
5048 SS/AA 10 GEOFF ARNOTT HIGHLAND PARK
4641 SS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE
1360 SS/A 17 MANDY PUKIS GREENBANK
2819 SS/AA 2 TONY GRAY
5525 SS/A s WAYNEHEIT
4232 SS/AA 9 GARY SMITH
5863 SS/AA 23 BEN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD
1430 SS/A 1 MICK BRISKEY
1143 SS/AA 14 STEVEMC KENZIE
1546 SS/A 4 TONY WHYATT BRASSALL
2456 SS/AA 13 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE
3150 SS/A 7 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD
2504 SS/BB 21 ANDREW ROBINSON
3086 SS/A 16 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW
2361 SS/A 2 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS

62 SS/AA 2z CHRIS HEIT
2029 SS/A 19 JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK
1542 SS/A 1 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH
Single
= FINALS - i

SS/A 1 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH

3150 SS/A 7 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD

70 CHEVY NOVA .058
VS COMMODORE 400CHEV .052
VC VALIANT 360 .064
BF COBRA 557 BBF 012

197
HOLDEN CALIBRA BBC 582 CU 584

462

BF GT FALCON 438 CI .073
CHEVROLET CAMAR{EV 410CI 297
HOLDEN STATESM284Q 412 032
VC VALIANT 360 146
174

foul -.098

CHRYSLER NEON 410 095
HILUX 362 foul -.028
70 CHEVY NOVA .023
333

VS COMMODORE 400CHEV 072
1967 CAMARO 406 130
BF COBRA 557 BBF 025
.302

FORD ESCORT 347 WIN .005
HOLDEN CALIBRA BBC 582 CU 066
043

CHEV CAMARO 572 .290
PONTIAC GTO 632 039

PONTIAC GTO
BF COBRA

632
557 BBF

063
.101

9.50

8.76
10.05

9.1
10.10

8.19
9.00

9.25
10.70

9.56
9.37

8.76
10.08

9.11
9.00

9.81
8.19

10.70
9.96

71.37

7.37
9.10

9.508

8.786
10.077

9.256
10.260

8.486
9.521

8.375
10.094

10.183
8.905

9.353
10.938

9.633
9.351

8.797
10.092

?2.121
9.077

9.865
8.223

10.828
9.960

7.379

7.440
9171

141.58

146.88
131.27

128.71
128.24

162.55
133.00

130.58
150.38

144.10
124.03

124.42
145.25

143.40
136.79

145.19
145.25

130.24
167.28

126.55
137.33

187.70



QDRC ROUND 6
QDRC OUTLAWS Elimination Results 12/0CT/2014

i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

.306 .QO 1 KATE HARKER 182 6.45 6.525 217.56

Single

2910 QO 4 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 516 169  6.83 6.893 199.20
858 QO 9 STEVEN SWINSCOE INALA QLD PRO STOCK UTE foul -.015 7.30 14.567 70.71

3533 QO 2 JAKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY C358 HEMI 035 6.60 6.716 185.89
429 QO 7 BEVIN BUCKBY THORNLANDS QLD T BUCKET 555 CHEV 164 694 6.961 201.28
968 QO n  PETER MERRIGAN CASUARINA NSW 23 T BUCKET 350 CHEV 149  7.40 14225 54.88

5475 QO ¢ MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV  foul 7.02 .000

3955 QO 3 CHRIS VAN T HOF ROMA 63 CORVETTE 540 DART 010 6.9 6.740 210.77
1154 QO g JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV 033 7.29 7.395 177.09
3621 QO 10 ALLAN RAY ROSEWOOD QLD 41 WILLYS COUPE 515 CHEV 260 7.30 7.618 189.82
4479 QO s LEIGH RYAN 201 6.95 6.946 185.66

306 QO 1 KATE HARKER 021 647 6.635 214.79

1154 QO 8 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV 029 7.37 7.528 174.08
429 QO 7 BEVIN BUCKBY THORNLANDS QLD T BUCKET 555 CHEV 100 691 7.002 201.88
5475 QO ¢ MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD  FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV 223 7.00 7.374 137.32
3621 QO 10 ALLAN RAY ROSEWOOD QLD 41 WILLYS COUPE 515 CHEV 038 7.30 7.416 192.80
2910 QO 4  BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 516 012 691 6.890 200.11
3955 QO 3 CHRIS VAN T HOF ROMA 63 CORVETTE 540 DART 040 671 6716 200.83
858 QO s STEVEN SWINSCOE INALA QLD PRO STOCK UTE foul 7.30 .000

4479 QO 5 LEIGH RYAN 195 6.85 6.933 197.45
968 QO 11 PETER MERRIGAN CASUARINA NSW 23 T BUCKET 350 CHEV  foul -024 7.40 29.396 33.10
3533 QO 2 JAKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY C388 HEMI 144 6,60 6.610 210.11

Single

3533 QO 2 ]AKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY (38 HEMI .108 6.0 6.600 200.41
3955 QO 3 CHRIS VAN T HOF ROMA 63 CORVETTE = 540 DART 136 6.69  6.683  211.59




QDRC ROUND 6

12/0CT/2014
“ii: CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN . CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flrsl
i FINALS : : nn el R
771 DD/GA a4 SAMKIPRIOS VICTORIA POINT 82 TOYOTA STARDBRIZ 2.7 7.645 8.35 13.498 67.37
Single




QDRC ROUND 6
QDRC COMP BIKE Elimination Results 12/0CT/2014

i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 i
C/AB 1 DARYN SCHUSTER ROCHEDALE SOUTH SUZUKI GSXR 100GUZ 1000 222 890 8.320 162.25
B/AB 5  PETER PUZNIK 073 847 8535 156.03
4431 C/AB 2 BLAIR PENNINGTON COOMBABAH SUZUKI GSXR 1000056 .139 890 8317 162.68
3333 A/SB ¢ BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX14 1441CC 099 9.9 9.082 157.25
2611 C/AB 1+ ANDY ROBERTS 206 8.90 8.835 147.25
3097 B/SB s PAULPIRES 037 9.52 10.190 148.48
5455 B/SB 3 JASON HAMMELSWANG 032 952 9.438 150.66
1702 A/SB 7 KEVIN WILLIAMSON BORONIA HEIGHTS  SUZUKI SUZ 1803CC 023 9.19 9.801 11597
i ROUND 2::3:
C/AB 4 ANDY ROBERTS .207
2135 B/AB 5 PETER PUZNIK 047 847 9.157 15254
2151 C/AB 1 DARYN SCHUSTER ROCHEDALE SOUTH SUZUKI GSXR 100GUZ 1000 038 890 8.312 161.59
3333 A/SB s BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX14 1441CC 091 9.19 9.214 155.83
5455 B/SB 3 JASON HAMMELSWANG 063 952 9.435 149.98
3097 B/SB & PAUL PIRES 176 952  9.885 148.31
4431 C/AB 2 BLAIRPENNINGTON COOMBABAH SUZUKI GSXR 1000 056 7.162 8.90 17.046
Single
22 FINALS

C/AB 1 DARYN SCHUSTER ROCHEDALE SOUTH SUZUK! GSXR 100GUZ 1000 062 .8'.9(:). 8.268 162.16
C/AB 4  ANDY ROBERTS 003 890 8.810 145.61




QDRC ROUND 6

PRO STREET Elimination Results

12/0CT/2014
*: CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

' '2523 s o

SHANE ELVIN 305 9.977 139.69
2056 P/S 4 MARK VAN DERTOGT 1.942 8.478 166.15
5699 P/S 7 JAY GOODWIN .270 8.719 153.84
1534 P/S ¢ TERRY SENG 725 9.426 106.14
3538 P/S 5 MICHAEL ARNOLD 247 8.018 164.57
5894 P/S 2 JUSTIN WILKINSON 499 8.173 166.89
4313 P/S 1 NIKKI HEPBURN 4.743 7.919 200.14
2169 P/S 8 BRETT BENZ foul -.061 9.591 148.41

5804 P/S 2 JUSTIN WILKINSON 182 8.057 169.55
2525 P/S o SHANEELVIN 078  9.504 140.30
3538 P/S s MICHAEL ARNOLD 773 7.623 19277
2169 P/S s BRETTBENZ foul .000

5609 P/S 7 JAY GOODWIN 645 9718 101.99
4313 P/S 1 NIKKI HEPEURN 3798  9.074 108.64
1534 P/S s TERRY SENG 3.056  8.524 124.32

2523 PB/S 0

SHANE ELVIN 225 9.648 141.27

1534 P/S ¢ TERRY SENG 1.421 8.932 115.17

5894 P/S 2 JUSTIN WILKINSON 476 8.231 169.76
Single

2169 P/S 8 BRETT BENZ 110 9.110 145.63

3538 P/S 5 MICHAEL ARNOLD .260 15.591 64.15



QDRC ROUND 6

MODIFIED Elimination Results 12/0CT/2014
i Bt it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1  ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

£ ROUND 1 iisstiisimininiiin i i
A/MD s PHIL BELLERT DRAGSTER 400 SBC o1 7.7t 7.770 168.22

2365 A/MD 14 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV .038 8.15 8.176 162.22
85 A/MD 3 KELLY BETTES 009 7.46 7.480 180.24
5099 A/MA 12 WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD ALTERED 400CHEV 025 8.07 8.065 160.21
1541 A/MD 135 TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350 000 8.66 8.669 148.90
2105 A/MA o MICHAEL BAILEY GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427 089 7.91 7.889 166.85
2235 A/MD 3 MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 031 7.87 7.924 168.11
5868 A/MD 17 STEPHEN GOUWS 007 841 8.406 157.69
4620 A/MD a4 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC A17  7.68  7.793 177.04
1204 A/MD 13 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 024 8.14 8.129 161.83
4974 A/MA 1v HEATH BELLETTE MODEL T ALTERED350 013 9.08 9.292 142.24
2007 CC/MD 10 BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS 086 7.99 8.175 161.02
2562 A/MD 11 BOB FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 086 8.03 8.115 144,13
5321 A/MA : AARON BURGE 011 7.35 8.239 165.78
3002 A/MD 1s RODNEY McAULEY KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV .008 8.32 8.359 157.19
1263 A/MA : JORDAN RADFORD WAVELL HEIGHTS ALTERED 555 013 7.89 7.954 167.70
3269 A/HR 15 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 632 030 8.27 9.014 151.10
4732 A/MD s ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC foul -004 7.86 7.847 168.75
1130 A/MD 1 ROB HARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLDRAGSTER 601BBC 022 715 7.181 187.76

Single

2670 A/MD s  PHIL BELLERT DRAGSTER 400 SBC '.019 7.73 8.135 133.67

3269 A/HR 15 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 632 .001 8.27 8.988 151.10
2365 A/MD 14 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV 064 8.17 8.138 162.06
4620 A/MD 4 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC foul -018 7.68 7.656 177.67
2105 A/MA 9 MICHAEL BAILEY GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427 074 7.87 7.891 166.93
4974 A/MA 19 HEATH BELLETTE MODEL T ALTERED350 047 9.10 9.485 133.45
4732 A/MD s ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC .037 7.84 7.896 157.58
3002 A/MD 15 RODNEY McAULEY KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 011 831 8412 157.10

85 A/MD 3 KELLY BETTES 001  7.47 7.501 173.67
1204 A/MD 13 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV .024 8.10 8.111 161.81
1541 A/MD 1z TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350 021 8.62 8.690 145.66
2235 A/MD s MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 13 7.88  7.983 166.68
1130 A/MD 1 ROBHARRINGTON  KARANA DOWNS QLIDRAGSTER 601BBC 005 7.15 7.257 169.27
5099 A/MA 1z WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD ALTERED 400CHEV 039 796 8.049 165.86

5868 A/MD 17 STEPHEN GOUWS 017 838 8.382 160.00



1263 A/MA 7 JORDAN RADFORD  WAVELL HEIGHTS  ALTERED 555 018 7.87 7985 167.51

2562 A/MD 1 BOB FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 072 8.02 8.039 164.43
Single
5321 A/MA 2 AARON BURGE 1.030 7.45 8.915 110.67
Single
4 ROUND 3 i e
A/MD s  PHIL BELLERT DRAGSTER 400 SBC 052 7.73 7.761 167.70
3002 A/MD 15 RODNEY McAULEY KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 043 8.34 8.317 152.21
1130 A/MD 1 ROBHARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLDRAGSTER 601BBC 02t 7.5 7.179 181.94
1204 A/MD 13 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 037 8.10 8.093 162.68
4732 A/MD 6 ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC 025 7.84 7.839 166.93
5868 A/MD 17 STEPHEN GOUWS foul -013 8.37 8.418 159.34
3269 A/HR 15 CHRISREID 27 ROADSTER 632 043 890 8.848 150.55
4620 A/MD 4 !(ELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC foul -021 7.64 7.707 177.44
2562 A/MD 1 BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV .086 8.03 8.136 140.31
2105 A/MA o MICHAEL BAILEY GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427 291 7.87 7917 166.19
5099 A/MA 12 WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD ALTERED 400CHEV 022 8.02 8.094 144.09
2007 CC/MD 10 BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS 061 8.15 11,195 78.63
1541 A/MD 1z TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350 .018 8.62 8.656 145.41
1263 A/MA 7 JORDAN RADFORD WAVELL HEIGHTS ALTERED 555 086 7.97 7.897 168.56
2235 A/MD s MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 052 796 7966 157.41
2365 A/MD 14 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV 023 8.13 8.181 161.56
85 A/MD 3 KELLY BETTES 072 7.46 7.518 16447
Single

ROB HARRINGTON ~ KARANA DOWNS QLDRAGSTER 601BBC
2670 A/MD s PHIL BELLERT DRAGSTER 400 SBC 035 774 7.708 167.86




QDRC ROUND 6
N SUPER GAS Elimination Results 12/0CT/2014

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

sniicnnt ROUND 12
1136 S/G s SIMON ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 001 990 9901 149.41
2516 S/G 3 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 036 990 9.866 139.41
787 S/G 5 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 015 9.90 9.937 148.95
2514 S/G z SCOTT BOYDE CHANDLER QLD 27 ROADSTER 396 031 990 9.934 141.50
183 S/G 1t GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 100 990 9922 136.15
220 S/G 4 RON NEWTON PARKINSON QLD ROADSTER LS1 CHEV 062 990 9.838 124.28

1 ROUND 2 :
S/G 6 SIMONISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 010 990 9.938

S/G 2 SCOTT BOYDE CHANDLER QLD 27 ROADSTER 396 014 990 9.994 131.41
787 S/G 5 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 064 990 9.923 147.31
183 S/G i GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 095 990 9.883 136.75
2516 S/G 3 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 143 990 9977 138.77
220 S/G 4 RON NEWTON PARKINSON QLD ROADSTER LS1 CHEV foul DEEP 9.90 9.907 13044

anninini: ROUND 3::
2516 S/G 3 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 016 990 9.908 138.05
787 S/G s DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 037 990 9907 153.86
1136 S/G s SIMON ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 024 990 9913 145.59
183 S/G t GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 JA11 990 9.887 136.50
2514 S/G 2z SCOTT BOYDE CHANDLER QLD 27 ROADSTER 396 025 990 9.967 135.31
220 S/G 4 RON NEWTON PARKINSON QLD ROADSTER LS1 CHEV 082 990 9958 111.96

;:; @ FINALS 0 i

787 5/G 5 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 012 990 9916 151.32

1136 S/G ¢ SIMON ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 036 9.90 9.903 153.72



QDRC ROUND 6
) MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results - _ 12/0CT/2014

i3 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

s ROUND 1 ik
3876 A/MB o ROXBEE COULTAS HARLEY SPORTSTER300 027 976 9.754 13754
4226 A/MB 17 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RQIEVOL 1249 094  11.30 11.206 120.14
1908 A/MB 1 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC 093 990 9.835 136.70
5621 A/MB 2 MATTHEW WALKER foul -050 8.50 8.723 154.23
1724 A/MB 1 CRAIG EDWARDS 071 7.98 8.044 16251

Single
5004 A/MB s NATHAN WARD NEW AUCKLAND QLDSUZUKI HAYABUSA 300 182  9.15 9.268 143.12
5456 B/MB 13 DALEBOBBERMIEN  REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF Rt 998CC 436 1005 11.695 140.01
2529 A/MB 4 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 047 919 9327 133.37
5270 A/MB 12 BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 100  9.90 10.134 141.31
991 B/MB 1 MATT HALPIN ST GEORGE QLD  YAMAHA 1000 174  9.89 9.937 140.05
3992 B/MB 3 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 foul -.085 9.02 9.024 150.75
3986 C/MB 14 PAULDEROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUD0O 052  10.15 10.260 133.13
2724 A/MB s PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 258  9.39  9.491 146.46
5697 A/MB 7 BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLDI400 326 9.47 9.543 142.87
4914 D/MB 15 JOHN LEWIS foul -024 10.92 10.855 127.03
5611 CC/MB 1s JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 023  11.00 11.169 123.51
2597 A/MB s JACK GOODMAN 097 953 9.667 139.65
2 ROUND 2:::

A/MB 10 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC 092 9.85 9.894 134.67
3876 A/MB o ROXBEE COULTAS HARLEY SPORTSTER300 093 974 9728 136.54
3986 C/MB 14 PAULDEROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUD200 057 10.21 10.407 138.84
5004 A/MB 5 NATHAN WARD NEW AUCKLAND QLDSUZUKI HAYABUSA 300 154 9.18 9.125 146.07
2724 A/MB s PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 057 939 9.559 133,20
4914 D/MB 15 JOHN LEWIS 100 10.83 11.231 12646
2529 A/MB 4 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 52 917  9.207 149.65
5456 B/MB 13 DALEBOBBERMIEN  REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC foul -.042 10.05 10.205 141.03
5697 A/MB 7 BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLDI400 134 947 9542 14349
5611 CC/MB 16 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 048 11.00 10.957 124.57
3992 B/MB 3 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 052 9.01 9.044 144.91
5270 A/MB 12 BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 093 9.90 9.929 140.43
991 B/MB 1 MATT HALPIN ST GEORGE QLD  YAMAHA 1000 160 9.89  9.944 139.69
1724 A/MB 1 CRAIG EDWARDS foul -.071 7.98 8.443 164.35
2597 A/MB s JACK GOODMAN -091 955 9571 140.65
4226 A/MB 17 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RCREVOL 1249 foul ~063 11.17 11.430 119.35

5621 A/MB 2 MATTHEW WALKER .090 8.50 10.707 152.80



1908 A/MB 1w
2597 A/MB 3

3986 C/MB u
2529 A/MB 4

2724 A/MB &
5611 CC/MB s

1724 A/MB 1
5270 A/MB o

5621 A/MB :
5456 B/MB w3

5004 A/MB s
4914 D/MB 15

3992 B/MB 3
Single

uit FINALS
C/MB 14
A/MB 10

ROXBEE COULTAS HARLEY SPORTSTER300

MATT HALPIN ST GEORGE QLD YAMAHA 1000

PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RCREVOL 1249
BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLD 400

KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC
JACK GOODMAN

PAUL DE ROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUD00

CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300

PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC

JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999

CRAIG EDWARDS

BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC
MATTHEW WALKER

DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZFR1 998CC
NATHAN WARD NEW AUCKLAND QLDSUZUKI HAYABUSA 300
JOHN LEWIS

TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000

PAUL DE ROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUDXO
KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC

.064
374

063
193

126
foul -014

.034
109

.151
129

-009
foul -.031

-053
foul -.018

237
foul -.133

.148

.004
139

9.70
9.89

11.22
9.49

9.86
9.55

10.24
9.17

9.39
10.90

7.98
9.90

8.50
10.05

9.18
10.73

8.98

10.24
9.86

9.854
9.874

11.281
9.611

9.898
9.636

10.268
9.193

9.681
11.381

8.191
9.879

9.008
10.103

9.407
10.970

8.992

10.375
9.868

128.76
140.40

119.78
142.04

136.65
139.92

139.20
149.31

121.31
122.99

157.32
141.74

154.86
141.98

145.05
128.01

152.50

138.78
136.36



